
Radtour am Main http://www.mainradweg.com/tour/streckenfuehrung/etappen/ 

Std min Std /km Summe /Std Summe /km

Schweinfurzt https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Schweinfurt#Der_Industriestandort_Schweinfurt 

Grafenrheinfeld https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kernkraftwerk_Grafenrheinfeld 

Volkach 1 : 40 1,67 30 1,67 30 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Volkach#Landwirtschaft 

Münsterschwarzach : 27 0,45 8 2,12 38 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Schwarzach_am_Main#Geschichte 

Dettelbach : 18 0,30 6 2,42 44 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dettelbach#Wirtschaft_und_Infrastruktur 

Kitzingen : 40 0,67 10 3,08 54 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kitzingen#Der_Bauernkrieg_1524.E2.80.931526 

Ochsenfurt : 57 0,95 15 4,03 69 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ochsenfurt#Mainbr.C3.BCcken 

Würzburg 1 : 02 1,03 20 5,07 89 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/W%C3%BCrzburg#Wahrzeichen 

Zellingen : 57 0,95 18 6,02 107 -

Marktheidenfeld 1 : 13 1,22 20 7,23 127 Sammlung von Kleinschreibkunstwerken 

Wertheim 1 : 29 1,48 25 8,72 152 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wertheim#Revolution_von_1848.2F49 

Miltenberg 1 : 49 1,82 33 10,53 185 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Miltenberg#Geschichte 

Erlenbach : 50 0,83 17 11,37 202 -

Aschaffenburg 1 : 15 1,25 25 12,62 227 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Schloss_Johannisburg 

Kahl : 53 0,88 17 13,50 244 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kernkraftwerk_Kahl 

Hanau : 32 0,53 10 14,03 254 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hanau#Tourismus 

Frankfurt 1 : 04 1,07 20 15,10 274 https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Frankfurt_am_Main#Museen_und_Galerien 


